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SAA Northern Area York/Hereford & Bristols (Rose & UK Record Status)
Incorperating N.A. Champs - Sunday
King George V Park, Banchory
8th & 9th June 2019

Results For Double Round

Gents Recurve (York)

Name Club

Malcolm Alexander Links Archers
Edwin Jones Lethen Archers
Stephen Hanwright Lossiemouth

Jim Middlemas Orkney Archers
James Clark Crieff Archery Club
Craig Johnston Broch

Robert Craigie Orkney Archers

Brain Logan
James Flett

Milnes Archery
Aberdeen University

Gents Compound (York)

Name Club

Eric Taylor Banchory Archers

Stewart Stanger Orkney Archers

Josh Mitchell Lethen Archers

David Swart Moray Archery

Richard Smith Links Archers

Ronnie Taylor Moray Archery
Gents Longbow (York)

Name Club

Bill Murray Oban & Lorn Archers

Gents Recurve Novice (Hereford)
Name Club
Michal Kozera Aberdeen University

Gents Barebow (Bristol 2)

Name Club

Steven Coull Lethen Archers
Ladies Recurve (Hereford)

Name Club

Helen Corsie Orkney Archers

Ladies Compound (Hereford)

Name Club

Emily Blake Links Archers
Ladies Longbow (Hereford)

Name Club

Sandie Graham Balbardie

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total

951 1062 2013
956 962 1918
903 839 1742
827 802 1629
805 792 1597
649 924 1573
723 817 1540
592 694 1286
553 495 1048

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
1250 1230 2480
1230 1244 2474
1168 1182 2350
1138 1135 2273
1079 1126 2205
1086 1092 2178

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
148 172 320

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
307 225 532

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
462 450 912

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
783 747 1530

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
1256 1250 2506

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
356 342 698
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Junior Boy Recurve U16 (Bristol 2)
Name Club
Artur Pacut Mearns Archers
Joe McManus Links Archers

Junior Girl Recurve U14 (Bristol 3)
Name Club
Lucy Coutts Largs Archery Club

Junior Boy Recurve U14 (Bristol 3)
Name Club
Kian Doherty Milnes Archery

Junior Boy Recurve U12 (Bristol 4)
Name Club
Callum McManus Links Archers

Junior Girl Recurve U12 (Bristol 5)
Name Club
Alana Doherty Milnes Archery

Junior Boy Compound U16 (Bristol 2)

Name Club

Euan Pride Milnes Archery
Louis Anderson Milnes Archery
Owen Brown Milnes Archery

Junior Girl Compound U16 (Bristol 3)
Name Club
Caitlin Raffan Moray Archery

Junior Girl Barebow U18 (Bristol 2)
Club
Moray Archery

Name
Nicola Booth

Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total

Results for Northern Area Championship

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Gents Recurve (York)

Name Club

Malcolm Alexander Links Archers

James Laing Links Archers

Edwin Jones Lethen Archers
Craig Johnston Broch

Stephen Hanwright Lossiemouth

Robert Craigie Orkney Archers

Jim Middlemas Orkney Archers
Brain Logan Milnes Archery
James Flett Aberdeen University

1106 1081 2187
670 778 1448
Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
932 1012 1944
Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
569 566 1135
Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
809 764 1573
Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
552 682 1234
Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
1208 1230 2438
1072 1104 2176
1070 1088 2158
Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
1252 1258 2510
Score Day 1 Score Day2 Total
579 653 1232
Score
1062
998
962
924
839
817
802
694
495
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Gents Compound (York)

Name Club

Stewart Stanger Orkney Archers
Eric Taylor Banchory Archers
Josh Mitchell Lethen Archers
David Swart Moray Archery
Richard Smith Links Archers
Ronnie Taylor Moray Archery

Gents Recurve Novice (Hereford)
Name Club
Michal Kozera Aberdeen University

Gents Barebow (Bristol 2)
Name Club

Steven Coull Lethen Archers

Ladies Recurve (Hereford)

Name Club

Foina Hirst Links Archers
Rebecca Leigh Mearns Archers
Helen Corsie Orkney Archers

Ladies Compound (Hereford)

Name Club
Emily Blake Links Archers
Megan-Amy Logan Milnes Archery

Junior Boy Recurve U16 (Bristol 2)

Name Club
Artur Pacut Mearns Archers
Joe McManus Links Archers

Junior Boy Recurve U14 (Bristol 3)
Name Club
Kian Doherty Milnes Archery

Junior Girl Recurve U14 (Bristol 4)
Name Club
Kerys Forbes Links Archers

Junior Boy Recurve U12 (Bristol 4)
Name Club
Callum McManus Links Archers

Junior Boy Recurve U12 (Bristol 5)
Name Club
Lewis McKenzie Lathallan

Junior Girl Recurve U12 (Bristol 5)
Name Club

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

1244
1230
1182
1135
1126
1092

225

450

1124
778
747

1250
1158

1081
778

566

1092

764

788

Score Day 1



1st

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

Position
1st

Position
1st

Position
1st

Position
1st

Position
1st

Position
1st

Alana Doherty Milnes Archery 682
Junior Boy Compound U16 (Bristol 2)
Name Club Score Day 1
Euan Pride Milnes Archery 1230
Louis Anderson Milnes Archery 1104
Owen Brown Milnes Archery 1088
Junior Girl Compound U16 (Bristol 3)
Name Club Score Day 1
Caitlin Raffan Moray Archery 1258
Junior Girl Barebow U18 (Bristol 2)
Name Club Score Day 1
Nicola Booth Moray Archery 653
Visitors
Gents Recurve (York)
Name Club Score
James Clark Links Archers 792
Gents Longbow (York)
Name Club Score
Bill Murray Oban & Lorn Archers 172
Ladies Longhbow (Hereford)
Name Club Score
Sandie Graham Balbardie 342
Junior Girl Recurve U14 (Bristol 3)
Name Club Score
Lucy Coutts Largs Archery Club 1012
Full Results: Gents
Gents Recurve (York) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 100 Yards |80 Yards 60 Yards |[Total Hits Golds 100 Yards |80 Yards |60 Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Malcolm Alexander Links Archers 431 318 202 951 141 48 498 360 204 1062 144 58 2013 285 106
Edwin Jones Lethen Archers 449 334 173 956 140 43 426 334 202 962 144 46 1918 284 89
Stephen Hanwright Lossiemouth 416 313 174 903 141 26 345 320 174 839 137 31 1742 278 57
Jim Middlemas Orkney Archers 426 259 142 827 139 19 377 262 163 802 134 22| 1629 273 41
James Clark Crieff Archery Club 323 306 176 805 137 26 335 277 180 792 136 29 1597 273 55
Craig Johnston Broch 310 173 166 649 127 18| 392 328 204 924 140 42 1573 267 60
Robert Craigie Orkney Archers 299 273 151 723 135 23 362 302 153 817 141 23 1540 276 46
Brain Logan Milnes Archery 183 245 164 592 120 14 246 284 164 694 124 23| 1286 244 37
James Flett Aberdeen University 268 180 105 553 126 7 191 163 141 495 107 14 1048 233 21
James Laing Links Archers 454 354 190 998 144 50|




Gents Compound (York) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 100 Yards |80 Yards 60 Yards |Total Hits Golds 100 Yards |80 Yards |60 Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Eric Taylor Banchory Archers 612 424 214 1250 144 121 598 416 216 1230 144 114 2480 288 235
Stewart Stanger Orkney Archers 592 422 216 1230 144 112 608 420 216 1244 144 118 2474 288 230
Josh Mitchell Lethen Archers 558 400 210 1168 144 88 566 402 214 1182 144 91 2350 288 179
David Swart Moray Archery 526 400 212 1138 144 80 526 395 214 1135 143 82 2273 287 162
Richard Smith Links Archers 525 372 182 1079 139 73 538 386 202 1126 144 73 2205 283 146
Ronnie Taylor Moray Archery 524 366 196 1086 144 62 522 368 202 1092 144 66 2178 288 128
Gents Longbow (York) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 100 Yards |80 Yards 60 Yards |[Total Hits Golds 100 Yards (80 Yards |60 Yards [Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Bill Murray Oban & Lorn Archers 53 52 43 148 42 2 63 65 44 172 44 3 320 86 5
Gents Recurve (Hereford) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 80 Yards 60 Yards 50 Yards |Total Hits Golds 80 Yards |60 Yards |50Yards |[Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Michal Kozera Aberdeen Uni 63 141 103 307 75 6 72 74 79 225 53 3 532 128 9
Ken Rae Links Archers 277 280 160 717 131 17
Gents Barebow (Bristol 2) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 60 Yards 50 Yards 40 Yards |Total Hits Golds 60 Yards |50 Yards |40Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Steven Coull Lethen Archers 188 155 119 462 104 11 168 169 113 450 102 6 912 206 17
Full Results: Ladies
Ladies Recurve (Hereford) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 80 Yards 60 Yards 50 Yards |Total Hits Golds 80 Yards |60 Yards |50Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Helen Corsie Orkney Archers 305 332 146 783 135 27 254 321 172 747 131 27 1530 266 54
Fiona Hirst Links Archers 534 388 202 1124 144 76
Hannah Gillespie Abbey Archers 354] 312] 172] 838] 138] 30
Rebecca Leigh Mearns Archers 350 280 148 778 136 19
Ladies Compound (Hereford) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 80 Yards 60 Yards 50 Yards |Total Hits Golds 80 Yards |60 Yards |50Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Emily Blake Links Archers 614 426 216 1256 144 125 616 422 212 1250 144 121 2506 288 246
Megan Logan Milnes Archery 558 390 210 1158 144 83|
Ladies Longbow (Hereford) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 80 Yards 60 Yards 50 Yards |[Total Hits Golds 80 Yards |[60Yards |50Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Sandie Graham Balbardie 110 159 87 356 86 6 142 125 75 342 86 1 698 172 7
Ladies Barebow (Hereford) Saturday
Name Club 80 Yards 60 Yards 50 Yards |Total Hits Golds
Lesley Gray Links Archers 67 71 73 211 57 3
Ladies Recurve (Bristol 2) Saturday
Name Club 60 Yards 50 Yards 40 Yards |Total Hits Golds
Jackie Walker Links 367 298 158 823 139 28




Ladies Recurve (National) Saturday
Name Club 60 Yards 50 Yards |[Total Hits Golds
Rebecca Leigh Mearns Archers 269 170 439 71 8
Full Results Juniors
U18 Junior Girl Barebow (Bristol 2) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 60 Yards 50 Yards 40 Yards |Total Hits Golds 60 Yards |50 Yards |40Yards [Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Nicola Booth Moray Archery 246 176 157 579 121 12 305 216 132 653 129 11 1232 250 23
U16 Junior Boy Recurve (Bristol 2) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 60 Yards 50 Yards 40 Yards |Total Hits Golds 60 Yards |50 Yards |40 Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Artur Pacut Mearns Archers 534 378 194 1106 144 70| 528 361 192 1081 143 69| 2187 287 139
Joe McManus Links Archers 316 247 107 670 132 10 319 289 170 778 132 22| 1448 264 32
U16 Junior Boy Compound (Bristol 2) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 60 Yards 50 Yards 40 Yards |Total Hits Golds 60 Yards |50 Yards |40 Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Euan Pride Milnes Archery 612 394 202 1208 144 106 610 410 210 1230 144 113 2438 288 219
Louis Anderson Milnes Archery 500 372 200 1072 144 61 538 374 192 1104 144 63 2176 144 124
Owen Brown Milnes Archery 508 368 194 1070 144 60 536 366 186 1088 144 57 2158 288 117
U16 Junior Girl Compound (Bristol 3) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 50 Yards 40 Yards 30 Yards |Total Hits Golds 50 Yards [40Yards |30Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Caitlin Raffan Moral Archery 616 420 216 1252 144 123 630 412 216 1258 144 126 2510 288 249
U14 Junior Boy Recurve (Bristol 3) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 50 Yards 40 Yards 30 Yards |Total Hits Golds 50 Yards [40Yards |30Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Kian Doherty Milnes Archery 243 214 112 569 125 11 239 197 129 566 126 10 1135 251 21
U14 Junior Girl Recurve (Bristol 3) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 50 Yards 40 Yards 30 Yards |Total Hits Golds 50 Yards [40Yards |30Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Lucy Coutts Largs Archery Club 431 330 171 932 142 33| 468 356 186 1010 144 43| 1942 286 76|
U14 Junior Girl Recurve (Bristol 4) Sunday
Name Club 40 Yards |30Yards [20Yards |Total Hits Golds
Kerys Forbes Links Archers 512 384 196 1092 144 64
U12 Junior Boy Recurve (Bristol 4) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 40 Yards 30 Yards 20 Yards (Total Hits Golds 40 Yards |30Yards |[20Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Callum McManus Links Archers 323 314 172 809 136 29 257 331 176 764 128 24 1573 264 53
Thomas Short Broch 203 237 151 591 115 15
U14 Junior Girl Recurve (Bristol 5) Saturday Sunday Double
Name Club 30 Yards 20 Yards 10 Yards |Total Hits Golds 30Yards [20Yards |10Yards |Total Hits Golds Total Hits Golds
Alana Doherty Milnes Archery 146 238 168 552 106 13 240 272 170 682 120 21 1234 226 34
U12 Junior Boy Recurve (Bristol 5) Sunday
Name |Club 30Yards [20Yards |10Yards |Total Hits Golds




|Lewis McKenzie |Lathallan | | 306 294 188 788 138 31)




